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Dossard
870
879
950
967
1034
1033
1000
XXX
986
987
1014
1015
1015
1035
859
880
901
858
857
1009
1011
913
884
895
885
864
973
915
914
928
972
974
876
877
869
868
871
1020
1019
1027
1026
898
899
889
1038
981
984
888
883
887
886
997
994
992
988

Heure d'arrivée
11:55:12
11:55:15
12:17:50
12:17:59
12:22:28
12:22:30
12:25:25
12:25:25
12:40:06
12:40:09
12:45:08
12:45:12
12:45:16
12:47:00
12:57:51
12:57:53
12:57:57
12:58:01
12:58:06
13:01:10
13:01:13
13:04:20
13:04:28
13:04:41
13:04:45
13:04:54
13:06:04
13:06:06
13:06:09
13:06:13
13:06:17
13:06:21
13:06:41
13:06:47
13:06:51
13:06:55
13:06:58
13:09:03
13:09:05
13:10:23
13:10:26
13:13:38
13:13:39
13:13:43
13:15:01
13:15:37
13:15:40
13:19:25
13:19:28
13:19:32
13:19:41
13:20:05
13:20:10
13:20:13
13:20:23

Heure de départ
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09

Temps
01:55:03
01:55:06
02:17:41
02:17:50
02:22:19
02:22:21
02:25:16
02:25:16
02:39:57
02:40:00
02:44:59
02:45:03
02:45:07
02:46:51
02:57:42
02:57:44
02:57:48
02:57:52
02:57:57
03:01:01
03:01:04
03:04:11
03:04:19
03:04:32
03:04:36
03:04:45
03:05:55
03:05:57
03:06:00
03:06:04
03:06:08
03:06:12
03:06:32
03:06:38
03:06:42
03:06:46
03:06:49
03:08:54
03:08:56
03:10:14
03:10:17
03:13:29
03:13:30
03:13:34
03:14:52
03:15:28
03:15:31
03:19:16
03:19:19
03:19:23
03:19:32
03:19:56
03:20:01
03:20:04
03:20:14

NOM Préno m
Cedric Rannou
haule damien

Jouannet Josselin
FARENC Corinne
Ache Alexandre

peres laurent

Demoulin Gauvain
Vargas Yannick

HARAND-BUSSON Adeline
HARAND-BUSSON Adrien
Vignes Maelis
Tranel Anthony
Tranel Anthony
legeay anthony
PELUT Stéphane
AIRAULT Laurent
Hulot Alexandre
GENEAU David
garcia jean-laurent
Lurde Mickael
Bonnet Marion
GIRARD ALEXANDRA
GUENARD Gilles
AUBY Caroline
GUENARD Christine
PERES Sébastien
beaulieu marine
teutsch loic
acciaio gregory
manon damien
beaulieu pascal
boulanger david
cauquil pascal
cauquil eric
Caussat Sébastien
Ducournau Christophe
Gurtler Nicolas
JOACHIM MATHIEU
JOUET FLORENT
scandura natacha
scandura dominique

DUPLANTIER JULIEN
Garcia Romain

Borquet Nicolas
Sagnes Jean-christophe
DEBACK Rémi
Coeugnet Anthony
DE PAOLI Justine
DARMORIS Thomas
DE PAOLI Bruno
GUENARD Audrey
renedo alexis

MALAWAUW Max
RAJCAN Amelie

Larrieu-Manan Sylvain
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56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94,
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
1009.
110.

Dossard
998
989
996
991
985
990
993
995
881
848
849
846
847
953
956
957
1036
955
954
1007
1008
1039
1012
1021
1017
1022
1018
1016
979
975
976
1037
890
893
891
894
892
1031
1030
1032
1024
850
860
942
944
941
946
945
943
939
940
862
863
911
906

Heure d'arrivée
13:20:29
13:20:33
13:20:38
13:20:40
13:20:47
13:20:53
13:20:57
13:21:01
13:22:30
13:24:59
13:25:05
13:25:09
13:25:13
13:25:43
13:27:09
13:27:11
13:27:25
13:27:30
13:27:35
13:29:16
13:29:21
13:36:32
13:36:36
13:36:41
13:37:03
13:37:06
13:37:13
13:37:15
13:38:05
13:38:09
13:38:12
13:52:21
13:55:37
13:55:43
13:55:50
13:55:52
13:55:58
13:56:38
13:56:40
13:56:42
13:57:13
13:59:29
13:59:31
13:59:56
13:59:58
14:00:03
14:00:08
14:00:11
14:00:14
14:02:02
14:02:06
14:02:53
14:02:55
14:08:22
14:08:28

Heure de départ
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09

Temps
03:20:20
03:20:24
03:20:29
03:20:31
03:20:38
03:20:44
03:20:48
03:20:52
03:22:21
03:24:50
03:24:56
03:25:00
03:25:04
03:25:34
03:27:00
03:27:02
03:27:16
03:27:21
03:27:26
03:29:07
03:29:12
03:36:23
03:36:27
03:36:32
03:36:54
03:36:57
03:37:04
03:37:06
03:37:56
03:38:00
03:38:03
03:52:12
03:55:28
03:55:34
03:55:41
03:55:43
03:55:49
03:56:29
03:56:31
03:56:33
03:57:04
03:59:20
03:59:22
03:59:47
03:59:49
03:59:54
03:59:59
04:00:02
04:00:05
04:01:53
04:01:57
04:02:44
04:02:46
04:08:13
04:08:19

NOM Préno m
romanovitch ellen
Larrieu-Manan Florent
michelot charlotte
Villanueva Macarena
borrego c
Bonan Pablo
Lemerle Karine
Ceccon Nicolas
MARTIN Morgane
Pouy Willy
Tixier Karine
CAPDEVIOLLE Cécile
Lebrun Thomas
palacio cyril
Cogné florent
palacio florent
renaux jordan
Ramos-Garcia Marion
Ramos-Garcia francis
PASSET Marie
bordenave christophe
ponsan julie
Lascombes Valy
Miqueu Lisa
Larrouqué Emilie
COURTADE Manon
Lhusero Noelie
Galinier Elodie
adnot david
guerin florian
Autret julien
Dejardin Yannick
DANEL Elodie
MARCOU Sébastien
ETCHECOPAR Serge
GUECAIMBURU Jérome
LAFARGUE Bruce
DEU Jean christophe
petit dit chaguet jean baptiste
baril bastien
Carrasco Benjamin
LACAZE Jérémy
GERMAIN GUILLAUME
simon karl
HERNANDEZ REMI
luciat valery
Cheneviere Ludivine
ANDREU LEO
alerte beatrice
Renaud Loic
Lequeuvre Anthony
catoire sarah
desman natacha
dana camille
saint-joan olivier

Ul
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111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.

Dossard
909
907
912
910
905
904
952
852
856
851
855
853
854
921
922
1023
919
920
917
969
971
970
999
1025
1028
931
929
930
951
1103
926
927
925
978
1001
1004
1002
1006
1005
1003
935
936
903
902
900
899
873
872
866
874
938
937
947
963
958

Heure d'arrivée
14:08:32
14:08:38
14:08:42
14:08:49
14:12:05
14:12:09
14:15:35
14:15:54
14:16:05
14:16:10
14:16:15
14:16:18
14:16:21
14:20:48
14:20:52
14:20:57
14:20:59
14:21:02
14:21:05
14:24:33
14:24:35
14:24:40
14:24:50
14:24:52
14:24:56
14:25:20
14:25:24
14:25:27
14:25:33
14:27:02
14:27:05
14:27:13
14:27:21
14:34:40
14:48:16
14:48:19
14:48:22
14:48:24
14:48:33
14:48:41
14:49:30
14:49:42
14:50:27
14:50:30
14:52:04
14:52:09
14:52:12
14:52:17
14:52:20
14:52:24
14:54:14
14:54:18
14:54:21
15:07:23
15:07:32

Heure de départ
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09

Temps
04:08:23
04:08:29
04:08:33
04:08:40
04:11:56
04:12:00
04:15:26
04:15:45
04:15:56
04:16:01
04:16:06
04:16:09
04:16:12
04:20:39
04:20:43
04:20:48
04:20:50
04:20:53
04:20:56
04:24:24
04:24:26
04:24:31
04:24:41
04:24:43
04:24:47
04:25:11
04:25:15
04:25:18
04:25:24
04:26:53
04:26:56
04:27:04
04:27:12
04:34:31
04:48:07
04:48:10
04:48:13
04:48:15
04:48:24
04:48:32
04:49:21
04:49:33
04:50:18
04:50:21
04:51:55
04:52:00
04:52:03
04:52:08
04:52:11
04:52:15
04:54:05
04:54:09
04:54:12
05:07:14
05:07:23

NOM Préno m
dana jean-pierre
gimenez jonathan
dana geoffrey
Dana-Massolin johanna
Mouly Sandra
Kaya Elodie
Schiele Sylvie
Loetscher Samuel
Loetscher Sarah
Reymann Timothee
Cabanne Charlene
Lalanne Frederic
Loetscher Daniel
PEYRIGUERE MARIE
MINA ALIZE
Cazaubon Déborah
LADAGNOUS AURELIE
LADAGNOUS JULIE
MANAGAU HELENE
soubies sebastien
Coste Frederic
bellan stephanie
arenillas sophie
ortega fernandez jose
Moy jérome
SCHIELE SOPHIE
LABARRERE SABRINA
AGUIRRE sabrina
Coelho Isabelle
Couderc Mathieu
DURAND Alexandre
COUDERC Suzanne
COUDERC Gregory
jimmy connord
Azavant Faustine
duthu mathilde
Bourdet Camille
seyres laetitia
marque jeanne
Lacalle Caroline
rebour david
rebour eliza
Gasquez Mathias
BONHOMME Grégoire
BELTRAN EMMANUELLE
Garcia Romain
Gregorio Laetitia
Trescazes Lauren
Moritz Romain
Van Nienwenhove Max
rechencq Laure
Gamo Florian
Deback Sara
CLARENS GUILLAUME
RIMBAUD CLEMENT
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Dossard Heure d'arrivée  Heure de départ NOM Préno  m

166. 965 15:07:42 10:00:09 05:07:33 DUMESTRE DAMIEN 5
167. 961 15:07:49 10:00:09 05:07:40 BREUT JULIEN 5
168. 960 15:08:05 10:00:09 05:07:56 BERGERET ALEXANDRE 5
169. 959 15:08:10 10:00:09 05:08:01 RIVALS LUCIE 5
170. 964 15:08:17 10:00:09 05:08:08 PANISSIERES PAULINE 5
171. 962 15:08:27 10:00:09 05:08:18 VERDIER INGRID 5
NC 882 NC Balestas Laure 5
NC 923 NC briche delphine 5
NC 924 NC briche martial 5
NC 949 NC CASTERAN Mathieu 5
NC 916 NC ceailles guillaume 5
NC 896 NC DECUN HELENE 5
NC 1013 NC Druilhet Chloe 5
NC 966 NC DUBOS Olivier 5
NC 980 NC ducrocq camille 5
NC 977 NC keranovic émir 5
NC 983 NC LASSEGUES Laurent 5
NC 918 NC LUTZ MARIE 5
NC 865 NC PERES Sandrine 5
NC 878 NC Rannou Cédric 5
NC 968 NC remoue vincent 5
NC 897 NC ROMARY CLAIRE 5
NC 908 NC saint-joan Stéphanie 5
NC 948 NC stalder david 5
NC 982 NC STALDER Yannick 5
NC 867 NC TONON Alexia 5
NC 875 NC Trescazes Marie 5
NC 1029 NC varlet laurie 5



